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Name

Upchurch
Albert Upchurch

Alfred Palmer
Upchurch

Allison E. Upchurch

Date of Death

June , 1940
August , 1943

October 05,
1961

August _, 1950

County

Jackson

St. Louis City

Caldwell

St. Francois

City
Kansas City

St. Louis City
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Record 1 thru 70 of 70

Certificate

Number
20886 view image (7]
27144 view image [
36111 View image
27953 View image b
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Amanda Upchurch

Austin Upchurch

Mrs. Belle
Upchurch

Bessie Eudora
Upchurch

Betty T. Upchurch
Bonnie F. Upchurch
Canzata Upchurch

Charles H.
Upchurch

Charles W.
Upchurch

Charley F.
Upchurch

David L. Upchurch

Dennis Palmer
Upchurch

Edward Green
Upchurch

Eldridge H.
Upchurch

Elise Upchurch

Elizabeth Upchurch

Ella Upchurch
Emma A. Upchurch

Francis C.
Upchurch
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March 27, 1911

August 09, 1924

May 20, 1931

August 30, 1910

July 18, 1959
June , 1953
January _, 1942

December 01,
1937

January , 1951

May , 1951
March _, 1951

May 22, 1918

May 11, 1914

October _, 1941

November 19,
1913

October 17,
1919

March 02, 1962

July , 1954

March _, 1941

Caldwell

Douglas

Crawford

Stoddard

Scott
Mississippi
Dunklin

St. Louis City  St. Louis City

Pemiscot

St. Louis
Bollinger

Caldwell

Bollinger

Greene Springfield

St. Louis City  St. Louis City

Caldwell

Jackson

Bollinger

Bollinger

9566

22930

17525

29445

27825
18758

21385

42906

2039

19072

3764

16324

18537

34952

37924

29668

11434

22063

10004

view image
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view image
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Francis M. April_, 1955  Perry 12816  view image
Upchurch -

Giles B. Upchurch ?;g;ember 02 Caldwell 29880 view image
Hanrer N. August 04, 1918 Bollinger 25612-a  view image
Upchurch

Hattie Upchurch ~ March 20, 1960  Bollinger 9852 view image
Herold Clarence November 30, Caldwell 37182 view image
Upchurch 1910 view g
Hester C. Upchurch ?gjgmber = St. Francois 43648 view image
Horace C. March 10, 1917 Crawford 9713 view image (F]
Upchurch

Hubert Spencer 1. ch 19,1960  Crawford 10384 view image
Upchurch

Ida M. Upchurch ~ January 12, 1918  Bollinger 176-1 view image
Tlimo Earl Upchurch  April 09, 1918 St. Francois 14489 view image
Infant Upchurch ~ July 28, 1962 St. Louis City 32984 view image
Ira Upchurch July 03, 1937 St. Louis City ~ St. Louis City ~ 25276 view image
Isaac Porter . .
Upchurch August 01, 1927  Clinton 23910 view image [
Jesste C. Upchurch ]li);g:;mber 25, Mississippi 47731 view image
Jodie Upchurch ll);;:gmber = St. Louis 44016 view image
John Upchurch June , 1934 Saline 22793 view image
John C. Upchurch  June 30,1910  Crawford 16183 view image (&
John H. Upchurch I]‘];;V]ember % Dougls 37290 view image
John H. Upchurch ~ July _, 1945 New Madrid 28049 view image
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John R. Upchurch

Loid Edward
Upchurch

Lucy J. Upchurch

Mary Upchurch

Mary Upchurch

Mary Wayne
Upchurch

Nancy Upchurch

Nancy Upchurch

Nelle I Upchurch

Octavia Upchurch

Olevia E. Upchurch
Ora L. Upchurch

Robert Gleen
Upchurch

Robert Lee
Upchurch

Ruth M. Upchurch

Sadie Upchurch
Sallie G. Upchurch
Sammal Upchurch

Sarah Upchurch
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October _, 1949

February 05,
1913

February 24,
1932

December 13,
1913

April _, 1950
May 12, 1960

November 05,
1918

November 29,
1928

October 03,
1957

March 22, 1959
August _, 1951

December _,
1954

March 30, 1923

June 04, 1928

April _, 1938
January 13, 1916

September 11,
1928

February _, 1951

October 17,
1959

St. Francois

Bollinger

Caldwell

Crawford
St. Louis City St. Louis City

Clinton

Bollinger

St. Louis City  St. Louis City

Clinton

Perry
St. Louis

Butler Poplar Bluff

Dunklin

Bollinger

St. Louis City St. Louis City

Bollinger
Stoddard
New Madrid

Jackson Kansas City

34867

4229

3906

38997

11202

18759

38022-1

38855

31208

10375

32221

40265

8477-a

19878

12811

194

32480

5467

36462
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Sarah A. Upchurch March 04, 1918 St. Louis

Shadrick W.
Upchurch January 28, 1915 Caldwell
Sissie Upchurch ?;ltgber 18, Dunkiin

Unknown Upchurch  April 11, 1918 Caldwell

December _,

Virgll J. Upchurch 1939

Douglas

Walter Upchurch ~ April , 1948 St. Louis City ~ St. Louis City

Wilburn A.

Upchurch July 18, 1959 Bollinger

William Upchurch ~ April _, 1942 Lawrence

William A. October 11, e e e
Upchurch 1915 St. Louss City St. Louis City
e First
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10423

3968

32656

12371

43257

14731

24108

14791

32002

view image (%]
view image (1
view image (7]
view image (¥
view image
view image (7]
view image [F]
view image
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Record 1 thru9 of 9
Name

LANHAM, ROY
UPCHURCH

UPCHURCH,
CHARLEY F.

UPCHURCH,
GROVER

UPCHURCH,
HENRY

Conflict

World War T

World War 1

World War I

Civil War

Search Results

Name of Unit Company

Army/Marine

Army/Marine

Army/Marine

44th Regiment Infantry Volunteers E

www.sos.mo.goviarchives/soldiers/results.asp?bdName=upchurch&sel Conflict= All&b4Unit= &rbBranch=all#soldsearch
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UPCHURCH, ) )
HENRY S. Civil War 66th Regiment EM.M. E view details
ll?Jf\I CRI;E‘]‘I;(CH’ JAMES World War I Navy view details
ELC;{I;?AI;(CH’ JAMES World War I Navy view details
lRJg(];;IIl{JECH, Civil War 56th Regiment E.M.M. A view details
S/ii}}]l)llj\[/{g}?, World War I Army/Marine view details
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Name of Child Place of Birth  County
Amanda Belle German Twp. Bollinger
Amy

Clementine Near Glen Allen  Bollinger
Yates

Date of Father's Mother's m:::;s
Birth Name Name
Name
Robert I.

2 18 is C. '
3/Feb/1887 Upiehueoh Francis C. Fullbright
John Amand
14/Jul/1888 Wesley > "% Upchurch

Yates
Yates

www.sos.mo.goviarchives/resources/birthdeath/bresulls. asp?sel CBirth=all&txtNBirth=upchurchibirth
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Upchurch,

Upchurch,

Givens,

Givans,

Upchurch,
Willis C.

Not Provided

Henrietta

Frances
Upchurch

New Search
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St. Louis St. Louis Nov 26, M.?S.? Minnie
1901
i Alford
Findley Twp. Douglas 14 Dec 1887 Upchurch
. John R.
Finley Twp. Douglas 24 Mar 1888 Givens
. John Riley
Findley Twp. Douglas 23 Jan 1893 Givans
Cape Sept 10, James A. Caroline
Amsberg Girardeau 1891 Upchurch Upchuurch
German Twp Robert  Hannah
Bollinger Co. Bollinger 26/Nov/1885 Irvin M.
Mo. Upchurch Upchurch
Sulivan Co. MO Sulivan 3/4/1865  1™YS* \fory Jane
Upchurch
Riverside Dent  10/12/1883 . Sarah L.

Upchurch Upchurch

Allace
Palmer

Elizabeth
Upchurch

Elizabeth
Catherine
Upchurch

Bollinger

Hannah M.
Aldrich

Smith
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