

Search

Advanced Search

Site Navigation

[skip site navigation]

- Home
- Civil War
- Browse Collections
 by Topic by Media Type by Institution View All
- Special Exhibits
- <u>Educational Resources</u>
 <u>Educator Resources (Curricula)</u> <u>Lessons Plans Programs</u> <u>Sites of Interest</u>
- About

Missouri Digital Heritage :: Collections :: Death Certificates

Missouri Death Certificates, 1910 – 1962

WPCHURCH LISTINGS - 35EPZO13

New Search

Record 1 thru 70 of 70

- First
- Back
- Next
- Last

Name	Date of Death	County	City	Certificate Number	
Upchurch	June _, 1940	Jackson	Kansas City	20886	view image
Albert Upchurch	August _, 1943	St. Louis City	St. Louis City	27144	view image
Alfred Palmer Upchurch	October 05, 1961	Caldwell		36111	view image
Allison E. Upchurch	August _, 1950	St. François		27953	view image

9/3/13

Amanda Upchurch	March 27, 1911	Caldwell		9566	view image
Austin Upchurch	August 09, 1924	Douglas		22930	view image
Mrs. Belle Upchurch	May 20, 1931	Crawford		17525	view image
Bessie Eudora Upchurch	August 30, 1910	Stoddard		29445	view image
Betty T. Upchurch	July 18, 1959	Scott		27825	view image
Bonnie F. Upchurch	June _, 1953	Mississippi		18758	<u>view image</u> 🛂
Canzata Upchurch	January _, 1942	Dunklin		2185	view image
Charles H. Upchurch	December 01, 1937	St. Louis City	St. Louis City	42906	view image
Charles W. Upchurch	January_, 1951	Pemiscot		2039	view image
Charley F. Upchurch	May_, 1951	St. Louis		19072	view image
David L. Upchurch	March_, 1951	Bollinger		3764	view image
Dennis Palmer Upchurch	May 22, 1918	Caldwell		16324	view image
Edward Green Upchurch	May 11, 1914	Bollinger		18537	view image
Eldridge H. Upchurch	October _, 1941	Greene	Springfield	34952	view image
Elise Upchurch	November 19, 1913	St. Louis City	St. Louis City	37924	view image
Elizabeth Upchurch	October 17, 1919	Caldwell		29668	view image
Ella Upchurch	March 02, 1962	Jackson		11434	view image
Emma A. Upchurch	July _, 1954	Bollinger		22063	view image
Francis C. Upchurch	March_, 1941	Bollinger		10004	view image 艺

Francis M. Upchurch	April_, 1955	Perry		12816	view image
Giles B. Upchurch	September 02, 1928	Caldwell		29880	view image
Hanner N. Upchurch	August 04, 1918	Bollinger		25612-a	view image
Hattie Upchurch	March 20, 1960	Bollinger		9852	view image
Herold Clarence Upchurch	November 30, 1910	Caldwell		37182	view image
Hester C. Upchurch	December _, 1946	St. Francois		43648	view image
Horace C. Upchurch	March 10, 1917	Crawford		9713	view image
Hubert Spencer Upchurch	March 19, 1960	Crawford		10384	view image
Ida M. Upchurch	January 12, 1918	Bollinger		176-1	view image
Illmo Earl Upchurch	April 09, 1918	St. Francois		14489	view image
Infant Upchurch	July 28, 1962	St. Louis City		32984	<u>view image</u>
Ira Upchurch	July 03, 1937	St. Louis City	St. Louis City	25276	view image
Isaac Porter Upchurch	August 01, 1927	Clinton		23910	view image
Jessie C. Upchurch	December 25, 1962	Mississippi		47731	view image
Jodie Upchurch	December _, 1956	St. Louis		44016	view image
John Upchurch	June _, 1934	Saline		22793	view image
John C. Upchurch	June 30, 1910	Crawford		16183	view image
John H. Upchurch	November 05, 1931	Douglas		37290	view image
John H. Upchurch	July _, 1945	New Madrid		28049	view image

John R. Upchurch	October_, 1949	St. François		34867	view image
Loid Edward Upchurch	February 05, 1913	Bollinger		4229	view image
Lucy J. Upchurch	February 24, 1932	Caldwell		3906	view image
Mary Upchurch	December 13, 1913	Crawford		38997	view image
Mary Upchurch	April_, 1950	St. Louis City	St. Louis City	11202	view image
Mary Wayne Upchurch	May 12, 1960	Clinton		18759	view image
Nancy Upchurch	November 05, 1918	Bollinger		38022-1	view image
Nancy Upchurch	November 29, 1928	St. Louis City	St. Louis City	38855	view image
Nelle I Upchurch	October 03, 1957	Clinton		31208	view image
Octavia Upchurch	March 22, 1959	Perry		10375	view image
Olevia E. Upchurch	August _, 1951	St. Louis		32221	<u>view image</u> 🗷
Ora L. Upchurch	December _, 1954	Butler	Poplar Bluff	40265	view image
Robert Gleen Upchurch	March 30, 1923	Dunklin		8477-a	view image
Robert Lee Upchurch	June 04, 1928	Bollinger		19878	view image
Ruth M. Upchurch	April_, 1938	St. Louis City	St. Louis City	12811	view image
Sadie Upchurch	January 13, 1916	Bollinger		194	view image
Sallie G. Upchurch	September 11, 1928	Stoddard		32480	view image
Samual Upchurch	February_, 1951	New Madrid		5467	view image
Sarah Upchurch	October 17, 1959	Jackson	Kansas City	36462	view image

Sarah A. Upchurch	March 04, 1918	St. Louis		10423	view image
Shadrick W. Upchurch	January 28, 1915	Caldwell		3968	view image
Sissie Upchurch	October 18, 1918	Dunklin		32656	view image
Unknown Upchurch	April 11, 1918	Caldwell		12371	view image
Virgil J. Upchurch	December _, 1939	Douglas		43257	view image
Walter Upchurch	April_, 1948	St. Louis City	St. Louis City	14731	view image
Wilburn A. Upchurch	July 18, 1959	Bollinger		24108	view image
William Upchurch	April_, 1942	Lawrence		14791	view image
William A. Upchurch	October 11, 1915	St. Louis City	St. Louis City	32002	view image

- First
- Back
- Next
- Last

Due to possible variations in the spelling of names please try again using the Advanced Search form.

New Search

© 2007-2013 • <u>Missouri Office of the Secretary of State</u> • <u>Missouri State Library</u> • <u>Missouri State Archives</u> • <u>The State Historical Society of Missouri</u> • <u>Sitemap</u>



Search

Advanced Search

Site Navigation

[skip site navigation]

- Home
- Civil War

Collections and Resources Divided Loyalties Exhibit

- Browse Collections
 by Topic by Media Type by Institution View All
- Special Exhibits
- <u>Educational Resources</u>
 <u>Educator Resources (Curricula) Lessons Plans Programs Sites of Interest</u>
- About

Missouri Digital Heritage :: Collections :: Soldiers' Records :: Search Results

Soldiers' Records: War of 1812 - World War I

New Search

UPCHURCH LISTINGS - 35EP 2013

- First
- Back
- Next
 - Last

Search Results

Record 1 thru 9 of 9

Name	Conflict	Name of Unit	Company	
LANHAM, ROY UPCHURCH	World War I	Army/Marine		view details
UPCHURCH, CHARLEY F.	World War I	Army/Marine		view details
UPCHURCH, GROVER	World War I	Army/Marine		view details
UPCHURCH,	Civil War	44th Regiment Infantry Volunteers	Е	view details

UPCHURCH, HENRY S.	Civil War	66th Regiment E.M.M.	E	view details
UPCHURCH, JAMES FAIRFAX	World War I	Navy		view details
UPCHURCH, JAMES FAIRFAX	World War I	Navy		view details
UPCHURCH, ROBERT	Civil War	56th Regiment E.M.M.	A	view details
UPCHURCH, VANDIVER	World War I	Army/Marine		view details

- First
- Back
- Next
- Last

^{© 2007-2013 • &}lt;u>Missouri Office of the Secretary of State</u> • <u>Missouri State Library</u> • <u>Missouri State Archives</u> • <u>The State Historical Society of Missouri</u> • <u>Sitemap</u>



Search

Advanced Search

Site Navigation

[skip site navigation]

- Home
- Civil War

Collections and Resources Divided Loyalties Exhibit

Browse Collections

by Topic by Media Type by Institution View All

- Special Exhibits
- <u>Educational Resources</u>
 <u>Educator Resources (Curricula) Lessons Plans Programs Sites of Interest</u>
- About

Missouri Digital Heritage: Collections: Birth & Death Records Database: Births & Stillbirths Search Results

Missouri Birth & Death Records Database

Births & Stillbirths Records Search

WYCHURCH LISTINGS- 3 SEP ZO13

Record 1 thru 10 of 10

New Search

- First
- Back
- Next
- Last

Name of Child Place of Birth		County	Date of Birth	Name	Mother's Name	Mother's Maiden Name	
Amanda Belle	German Twp.	Bollinger	23/Feb/1887	Robert I. Upchurch	Francis C.	Fullbright	<u>Detail</u>
Amy Clementine Yates	Near Glen Allen		14/Jul/1888	John Wesley Yates	Amanda Yates	Upchurch	<u>Detail</u>

1 9/3/13		Missou	ri Digital Heritage : E	Birth and Death F	Records		
Upchurch,	St. Louis	St. Louis	Nov 26, 1901	M.? S.?	Minnie		<u>Detail</u>
Upchurch,	Findley Twp.	Douglas	14 Dec 1887	Alford Upchurch		Allace Palmer	<u>Detail</u>
Givens,	Finley Twp.	Douglas	24 Mar 1888	John R. Givens		Elizabeth Upchurch	<u>Detail</u>
Givans,	Findley Twp.	Douglas	23 Jan 1893	John Riley Givans		Elizabeth Catherine Upchurch	<u>Detail</u>
Upchurch, Willis C.	Arnsberg	Cape Girardeau	Sept 10, 1891	James A. Upchurch	Caroline Upchuurch	Bollinger	<u>Detail</u>
Not Provided	German Twp Bollinger Co. Mo.	Bollinger	26/Nov/1885		Hannah M. Upchurch	Hannah M. Aldrich	<u>Detail</u>
Henrietta Frances Upchurch	Sullivan Co. MO	Sullivan	3/4/1865	Henry S. Upchurch	Mary Jane	Smith	<u>Detail</u>
	Riverside	Dent	10/12/1883	F. Upchurch	Sarah L. Upchurch		<u>Detail</u>
New Search							FirstBackNext

• Last

^{© 2007-2013 • &}lt;u>Missouri Office of the Secretary of State</u> • <u>Missouri State Library</u> • <u>Missouri State Archives</u> • <u>The State Historical Society of Missouri</u> • <u>Sitemap</u>